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SHA 2024 Winter Competition · U16 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 14:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Jade Chapman
Joshua Fleming

Sat 20 Apr 2024 15:25 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Jade Chapman
Kayd Divola

Sat 20 Apr 2024 16:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Kayd Divola
Joshua Fleming

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Jade Chapman
Dylan Wood

Sat 27 Apr 2024 15:25 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Robert Thompson
Sam Megson

Sat 27 Apr 2024 16:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Danil Mckenzie
Jacob Gray

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 08 Sep 2024 at 15:21:43



Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 14:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Robert Thompson
Sam Megson

Sat 04 May 2024 15:25 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Toby Edlington
Jade Chapman

Sat 04 May 2024 16:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Robert Thompson
Taj Flentjar

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 14:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Joshua Fleming
Kayd Divola

Sat 11 May 2024 15:25 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Jacob Gray
Joshua Fleming

Sat 11 May 2024 16:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Brian Gray
Kayd Divola

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside U16 Boys Rivaside U16B have a BYE.

Robert Thompson
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Sat 25 May 2024 14:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Mitchell Simms

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda U16 Boys Koowinda U16B have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Taj Flentjar
James Lewin

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs U16 Boys Waratahs U16B have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Sam Megson
Jeffrey McAliece

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside U16 Boys Rivaside U16B have a BYE.

Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Robert Thompson
Mitchell Simms
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Robert Thompson
Jade Chapman

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:25 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Ashleigh Gray
Hamish Baird

Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Hamish Baird
Kayd Divola

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 14:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Ashleigh Gray
Joshua Fleming

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:25 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Joshua Fleming
Robert Thompson

Sat 13 Jul 2024 16:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Robert Thompson
Matthew Wickham

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 14:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Robert Thompson
Hamish Baird

Heath Pillen
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Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:25 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Dafydd Scholes

Sat 20 Jul 2024 16:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Robert Thompson
Heath Pillen

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda U16 Boys Koowinda U16B have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 14:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B tyrell mckenzie
Danil Mckenzie

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs U16 Boys Waratahs U16B have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Sam Megson
Jeffrey McAliece

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside U16 Boys Rivaside U16B have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Robert Thompson
Katie-Renee Jukes
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda U16 Boys Koowinda U16B have a BYE.

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Ryan Saunders
tyrell mckenzie

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs U16 Boys Waratahs U16B have a BYE.

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside U16B Koowinda Koowinda U16B Sam Megson
Brian Gray

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside U16 Boys Rivaside U16B have a BYE.

Sat 31 Aug 2024 15:00 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B Robert Thompson
Ashleigh Gray

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024
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SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 13:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs U16B Rivaside Rivaside U16B Daniel Longo
Jade Chapman

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Sep 2024 14:50 SHA Koowinda Koowinda U16B Waratahs Waratahs U16B
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